7-40 1-800-526-4182 • 732-286-1800 (NJ) • FAX: 732-244-8843 • www.heyco.com
“Stay Connected” with                                  HEYware
®
Heyco® Self-Aligning Nylon Cable Clamps
Heyco® Hinged Locking Cable Clamps
MOUNTING SCREW PART PART NO. DESCRIPTION
HOLE SIZE DIMENSION
DIAMETER A Black Natural
in. mm. in. mm.
.390˝ (9,9 mm) Wide, .04˝ (1,0 mm) Thick
.125 3,2 13050B 13050 CCSA 1/8
.187 4,7 13051B 13051 CCSA 3/16
.187 4,7 10
.250 6,3 13052B 13052 CCSA 1/4
.312 7,9 13053B 13053 CCSA 5/16
.375 9,5 13054B 13054 CCSA 3/8
.500 12,7 13056B 13056 CCSA 1/2*
.500˝ (12,7 mm) Wide, .06˝ (1,5 mm) Thick
.625 15,9 13058B 13058 CCSA 5/8
.187 4,7 10 .750 19,1 13060B 13060 CCSA 3/4
1.000 25,4 13062B 13062 CCSA 1
Standard colors black and natural.
*.06˝ (1,5 mm) ThickA
CCSA Series
Quick